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 5 8604 CAMELBACK MTN  8District 21 N  1  4  13 0  2  0 2  2  0  0

 11 8612 PHOENIX BILTMORE  2District 21 N  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 8613 PHOENIX  3District 21 N  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 8614 PHOENIX BREAKFAST  1District 21 N  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 8618 PHOENIX MIDTOWN  0District 21 N  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 8625 PHOENIX VALLEY OF SUN  6District 21 N  3  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 15 8630 SUN CITY HOST  20District 21 N  9  9  35 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 10 8632 SUN CITY MID WEEK BELL  10District 21 N  4  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 3 8681 CAMP VERDE  2District 21 N  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 8683 COTTONWOOD  9District 21 N  4  4  25 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 4 8684 FLAGSTAFF  1District 21 N  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 8688 HOLBROOK  5District 21 N  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 8693 KINGMAN MOHAVE  12District 21 N  5  5  23 1  0  0 2  3  1  0

 16 8695 SEDONA OAK CREEK CANYON  12District 21 N  5  5  28 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 14 8698 PAYSON  16District 21 N  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 8699 PINETOP  5District 21 N  3  3  11 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 73 8700 PRESCOTT NOON  8District 21 N  0  0  81 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 8701 PRESCOTT SUNRISE  11District 21 N  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 8704 SALOME  11District 21 N  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 8710 WICKENBURG  3District 21 N  3  3  10 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 8711 WILLIAMS  18District 21 N  6  6  28 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 13 29360 SUN CITY EARLY BIRDS  8District 21 N  3  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 29998 PHOENIX METRO  2District 21 N  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 33522 PEORIA PIONEER  9District 21 N  7  7  22 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 8 38897 OVERGAARD PONDEROSA  9District 21 N  3  3  17 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 12 39683 SUN CITY WEST SUNRISE  3District 21 N  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 40741 PEORIA SUNSET  13District 21 N  3  3  22 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 7 42059 CHINO VALLEY  6District 21 N  2  2  13 0  0  0 1  1  0  0
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 20 42767 SCOTTSDALE PINNACLE PEAK  5District 21 N  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 44421 PRESCOTT VALLEY EARLY BIRD  23District 21 N  1  1  44 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 2 44519 SHOW LOW  5District 21 N  2  2  7 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 35 44956 PHOENIX PHIL AM  59District 21 N  21  32  94 0  8  0 14  18  0  0

 31 47611 FLAGSTAFF SUNRISE  4District 21 N  3  3  35 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 52970 SCOTTSDALE PRIDE OF SCOTTSDALE  7District 21 N  4  5  17 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 9 57704 SURPRISE SUN VILLAGE  15District 21 N  3  3  24 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 27 58055 PHOENIX BARANGAY  53District 21 N  14  20  80 0  1  0 13  7  0  0

 4 61973 LAKE HAVASU CITY DAYBREAKERS  10District 21 N  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 63551 SURPRISE  7District 21 N  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 63561 PEORIA NORTHWEST VALLEY  2District 21 N  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 101553 BULLHEAD CITY  23District 21 N  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 111501 SCOTTSDALE McCORMICK RANCH  3District 21 N  1  4  6 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 37 124803 Phoenix Asian American  60District 21 N  19  22  97 2  0  0 7  15  1  1

 16 137304 Buckeye Festival  15District 21 N  11  11  31 0  0  0 6  5  0  0

 7 137675 Fountain Hills Community  7District 21 N  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 29 141186 Phoenix Rainbow  59District 21 N  21  22  88 0  0  0 6  16  0  0

 3 141242 Phoenix Jewel of The East  32District 21 N  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 142867 Chino Valley Lioness  25District 21 N  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 144461 Phoenix Unity Family  2District 21 N  1  1  3 0  1  0 0  1  0  0

 24 144648 Phoenix Lions Without Borders  53District 21 N  11  14  77 1  0  0 8  6  1  0

 7 149756 Phoenix One World Global Artists  11District 21 N  4  4  18 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 12 155353 Glendale Professionals and Healthcare Associates  7District 21 N  6  6  19 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 8 156322 Glendale Heal the World  9District 21 N  5  5  17 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 8 157680 Canyon Global Chambers of Commerce  11District 21 N  3  5  19 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 5 171364 Metro Phoenix Cooking Masters  11District 21 N  6  6  16 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 4 171620 Phoenix Rising Students  6District 21 N  0  0  10 10  0  0 0  0  6  4

 7 171637 Glendale Educators  6District 21 N  3  3  13 2  0  0 1  2  0  2
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 7 180267 Surprise Sunshine  8District 21 N  1  1  15 7  0  0 0  1  2  5

 8 183084 Phoenix Pickleball Warriors  13District 21 N  6  6  21 2  0  0 4  2  1  1

 6 187165 Litchfield Park Warriors  13District 21 N  3  2  19 5  0  0 1  1  3  2

 9 191775 West Valley Empowered Voices  14District 21 N  9  9  23 1  0  0 4  5  1  0

 11 191777 Verde Village  9District 21 N  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 755  1,555 800
 61

 234  267  31  12  0159 108  16  15
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